
cat. nome data d.n. club a b c t s
D10 CAPONIO FABIO 26/03/1999 POLSANTERAMO 160 149 162 0 322
D3 PONTIERO PHILIP 18/06/1997 SCRAIKAMERAN 160 162 0 0 322
D3 STROBL KEVIN 26/08/1997 ASVMALSBAD 160 160 153 0 320
D3 OSELE LUKAS 30/09/1997 ASVMALSBAD 160 0 160 0 320
D8 GRILLO BRUNO 11/09/1997 VIGNANELLOBC 153 153 160 0 313

ELENCO U 13 S.M. CL NAZ



cat. nome data d.n. club a b c t s
D3 FRAGNER U ROSWITHA 19/05/1997 ASVMALSBAD 163 163 164 0 327
D3 PUNTER MARAH 10/02/1997 ASVMALSBAD 162 162 163 0 325
D10 TRITTO MARTINA 20/11/1998 POLSANTERAMO 160 153 163 0 323
D3 TISCHLER JULIA 17/05/1997 ASVMALSBAD 160 156 160 0 320
D1 ZUCCARI ELEONORA 03/10/1997 ACQUIJUNIORB 150 150 160 0 310
D3 KOSTNER LENA 12/12/1997 ASC BERG 152 152 156 0 308
D10 CAVASSA MARTINA 11/10/1997 POL SHUTTLE 151 151 156 0 307
D11 FIORITO GIULIA 15/02/1997 ASPRACCHETTE 139 147 160 0 307
D3 ANTHOLZER JANA 23/09/1998 ASC BERG 151 151 153 0 304
D1 ZITO NICOLETTA 01/06/1997 TIGBADMBORZO 151 151 153 0 304
D10 MONNA ROBERTA 24/07/1997 POL SHUTTLE 152 152 0 0 304
D3 PUFF MARTINA 16/01/1998 ASC BERG 150 150 153 0 303
D1 BRIGNOLE GIULIA 16/06/1997 TIGBADMBORZO 150 150 153 0 303
D3 SPARER VALENTINA 11/07/1998 ASC BERG 149 149 153 0 302
D1 GARINO SILVIA 24/06/1998 ACQUIJUNIORB 149 149 153 0 302
D1 MASSA ELENA 04/02/1997 TIGBADMBORZO 149 149 153 0 302
D3 THOMASER ELIANE 21/04/1997 SSV BRIXEN 0 0 162 0 162
D3 VITERBO ALESSANDRA 16/05/1997 ASVMALSBAD 153 0 0 0 153

ELENCO U 13 S.F. CLASS. NAZIONALE



cat. nome1 data d.n. club1 nome2 data d.n. club2 a b c t s
C2 OSELE LUKAS 30/09/1997 ASVMALSBAD STROBL KEVIN 26/08/1997 ASVMALSBAD 170 170 0 0 340
C3 ZHOU TONNY 06/06/1999 SM1981BC ASD GRILLO BRUNO 11/09/1997 VIGNANELLOBC 0 174 165 0 339
C3 ANTONIO 24/02/1998 VIGNANELLOBC LUPI ALESSANDRO 29/08/1997 VIGNANELLOBC 165 165 157 0 330
C2 DIETL WIHELM 11/08/1998 SSV BRIXEN PRAST JULIAN 18/09/1997 SSV BRIXEN 0 165 0 0 165
C2 ANDREAS 06/02/1997 ASVMALSBAD SAGMEISTER LUKAS 03/11/1997 ASVMALSBAD 165 0 0 0 165

ELENCO U 13 D.M. CL NAZ



cat. nome1 data d.n. club1 nome2 data d.n. club2 a b c t s
C2 THOMASER ELIANE 21/04/1997 SSV BRIXEN PEER CHRISTINE 06/05/1998 SSV BRIXEN 0 174 174 0 348
C2 PUNTER MARAH 10/02/1997 ASVMALSBAD FRAGNER U ROSWITHA 19/05/1997 ASVMALSBAD 0 175 0 0 175
C2 PAZELLER JANA 10/11/1998 ASVMALSBAD TISCHLER JULIA 17/05/1997 ASVMALSBAD 0 0 173 0 173
C2 PAULMICHL STEFANIE 04/03/1997 ASVMALSBAD SOLIMAN SABRINA 20/03/1997 ASVMALSBAD 170 0 0 0 170
C2 CEOL GIADA 22/06/1997 ASVMALSBAD CORTESE KATIA 28/04/1997 ASVMALSBAD 165 0 0 0 165

ELENCO U 13 D.F. CL NAZ



cat. nome1 data d.n. club1 nome2 data d.n. club2 a b c t s
C2 FRAGNER U ROSWITHA 19/05/1997 ASVMALSBAD OSELE LUKAS 30/09/1997 ASVMALSBAD 157 165 0 0 322
C2 THOMASER ELIANE 21/04/1997 SSV BRIXEN PRAST JULIAN 18/09/1997 SSV BRIXEN 0 170 0 0 170
C2 PUNTER MARAH 10/02/1997 ASVMALSBAD STROBL KEVIN 26/08/1997 ASVMALSBAD 0 165 0 0 165
C2 CORTESE KATIA 28/04/1997 ASVMALSBAD PRIETH ALEX 27/12/1997 ASVMALSBAD 157 0 0 0 157
C2 SOLIMAN SABRINA 20/03/1997 ASVMALSBAD LUKAS 03/11/1997 ASVMALSBAD 157 0 0 0 157
C2 PAULMICHL STEFANIE 04/03/1997 ASVMALSBAD GUNSCH HUBERT 06/08/1997 ASVMALSBAD 157 0 0 0 157
C2 CEOL GIADA 22/06/1997 ASVMALSBAD BLAAS FLORIAN 20/11/1997 ASVMALSBAD 152 0 0 0 152

ELENCO U 13 D.X. CL NAZ



cat. nome data d.n. club a b c t s
C1 KLOTZNER PIRMIN 05/07/1995 SCRAIKAMERAN 172 178 174 0 352

D3 PAULMICHL JULIAN 01/05/1996 ASVMALSBAD 0 172 172 0 344
D3 KANTIOLER MICHAEL 27/11/1996 SSV BRIXEN 168 170 161 0 338
D11 PESCE DARIO PLACIDO 04/08/1995 ASD BAD C J 0 172 160 0 332
D3 DEPAOLI DAMIAN 27/03/1995 SSVBOZENBAD 167 163 153 0 330
D4 GATTOLIN SIMONE 09/08/1995 POL.RED.ESTE 167 152 161 0 328
D10 FERRULLI ANTONY 30/11/1995 POLSANTERAMO 160 160 164 0 324
D3 RIEDER IVAN 20/02/1995 SCRAIKAMERAN 150 160 162 0 322
D4 RIOLFI NICOLA 02/08/1995 ASSDONMILANI 166 153 153 0 319
D7 MOLINAS PEPPINO 26/01/1995 ASD SHALOM 0 153 162 0 315
D5 VERSTEEGH DAVIDE 14/02/1996 FIDENZABADMI 161 153 0 0 314
D4 CHIARANI ALESSIO 26/03/1995 ASSDONMILANI 153 156 153 0 309
D4 BETTILI MICHAEL 11/04/1996 ASSDONMILANI 151 156 153 0 309

ELENCO U 15 S.M. CL NAZ



cat. nome data d.n. club a b c t s
A MARAN KARIN * 11/03/1994 ASC BERG 190 190 196 0 386
B MESSNER JUDITH 28/03/1995 ASVMALSBAD 186 0 186 0 372

C1 STROBL HANNAH 09/05/1996 ASVMALSBAD 170 172 176 0 348
C1 VEITH LISA MARIA 23/09/1995 ASVMALSBAD 174 0 170 0 344
C1 GRUNFELDER KLAUDIA 11/12/1995 SSV BRIXEN 167 169 174 0 343
C1 KOFLER ANNA 07/05/1996 SV KALTERN 168 163 175 0 343
C2 ACCETTA SARA 03/02/1996 ASD COLONNA 168 172 0 0 340
C2 PALAZZOLO FLAVIA 20/09/1995 ASD COLONNA 170 170 0 0 340

D11 RIBAUDO MIRIANA 15/02/1996 OLIMPIA CLUB 167 169 0 0 336
D8 CIMINI GIULIA 23/06/1996 BRACCIANOBAD 161 162 172 0 334
D11 DE LUCA AURORA 07/04/1996 OLIMPIA CLUB 166 168 160 0 334
D1 DEMICHELI MARTINA 23/06/1995 BOCCARDONOVI 165 0 162 0 327
D1 FOSSATI ELISA 31/05/1995 BOCCARDONOVI 165 0 160 0 325

D11 SCALISI SIMONA 27/02/1995 ASD BAD C J 160 160 162 0 322
D3 VON DELLEMANN GRETA 26/08/1996 ASC BERG 160 161 160 0 321
D3 DEMATTIO ROBERTA 07/05/1995 BADFIEMMEEFA 161 160 156 0 321
D2 ACETI LUCIA 08/08/1996 G S A CHIARI 168 153 153 0 321

D10 BITETTI MARIA GRAZIA 07/05/1996 POLSANTERAMO 160 160 160 0 320
D10 DISANTO ANGELA 28/08/1995 POLSANTERAMO 160 160 0 0 320
D10 STASOLLA VALENTINA 15/11/1995 POLSANTERAMO 153 153 162 0 315
D1 RAINERO LIDIA 26/07/1995 SPACE BAD 151 151 163 0 314
D3 WIEDENHOFER BETTINA 30/11/1996 ASC BERG 159 152 0 0 311
D3 GIACOMUZZI ELENA 28/11/1996 BADFIEMMEEFA 145 153 156 0 309

D11 ZAPPALA JESSICA 12/11/1996 ASDTISANDROS 153 156 0 0 309
D8 BIAGIOTTI ROBERTA 28/06/1995 SM1981BC ASD 149 150 153 0 303
D2 GEROSA LAURA 18/01/1995 PANBADMINTON 153 0 145 0 298
D4 KUMAR MONICA 22/01/1996 ASSDONMILANI 164 0 0 0 164
D4 POSLAVSKA ANNA 19/06/1995 SC PRIMAVERA 0 0 162 0 162
D4 VANZO IRENE 17/12/1996 ASSDONMILANI 162 0 0 0 162

ELENCO U 15 S.F. CL. NAZ



cat. nome1 data d.n. club1 nome2 data d.n. club2 a b c t s
C1 PIAZZA GIOVANNI 07/09/1995 BOCCARDONOVI CARDI TOMMASO 19/08/1996 BOCCARDONOVI 172 165 165 0 337
C1 SCAFURI MANUEL 05/07/1996 BOCCARDONOVI CAPOZZA DAVID 12/02/1996 BOCCARDONOVI 152 157 0 0 309
C1 BARLETTA RICCARDO 18/01/1995 ACQUIJUNIORB OLIVIERI EUGENIO 21/09/1995 ACQUIJUNIORB 0 152 146 0 298
C2 RIEDER IVAN 20/02/1995 SCRAIKAMERAN PONTIERO PHILIP 18/06/1997 SCRAIKAMERAN 0 0 170 0 170
C4 CAPONIO FABIO 26/03/1996 POLSANTERAMO FERRULLI ANTONY 30/11/1995 POLSANTERAMO 0 0 170 0 170
C1 MAIO FEDERICO 14/06/1998 ACQUIJUNIORB SMARIO FEDERICO 14/04/1995 ACQUIJUNIORB 0 0 165 0 165
C2 DEPAOLI DAMIAN 27/03/1995 SSVBOZENBAD SCHWEIGKOFLER MAX ELIA 13/04/1995 SSVBOZENBAD 0 165 0 0 165
C3 FINELLI ANTONIO 14/06/1997 VIGNANELLOBC CHIARADIA DANIELE 12/09/1995 SM1981BC ASD 0 0 157 0 157
C1 GENTILE DIEGO 12/11/1995 ACQUIJUNIORB MAIO FEDERICO 14/06/1998 ACQUIJUNIORB 0 157 0 0 157
C2 DE DOMINICIN LUCA 30/11/1995 SSV BRIXEN ASLAM HAMZA 22/05/1996 SSV BRIXEN 0 157 0 0 157
C1 FACCHINO MATTEO 07/04/1995 ACQUIJUNIORB SMARIO FEDERICO 14/04/1995 ACQUIJUNIORB 0 157 0 0 157
C1 GENTILE DIEGO 12/11/1995 ACQUIJUNIORB FACCHINO MATTEO 07/04/1995 ACQUIJUNIORB 0 0 156 0 156

ELENCO U 15 D.M. CL NAZ



cat. nome1 data d.n. club1 nome2 data d.n. club2 a b c t s
C2 MESSNER JUDITH 28/03/1995 ASVMALSBAD STROBL HANNAH 09/05/1996 ASVMALSBAD 174 0 176 0 350
C3 BIAGIOTTI ROBERTA 28/06/1995 SM1981BC ASD MAZZALUPI ILARIA 03/10/1995 SM1981BC ASD 0 165 165 0 330
C2 VEITH LISA MARIA 23/09/1995 ASVMALSBAD GUNDA 07/08/1995 ASVMALSBAD 0 0 175 0 175
C2 VEITH LISA MARIA 23/09/1995 ASVMALSBAD VITERBO TATYANA 14/06/1995 ASVMALSBAD 174 0 0 0 174
C2 LAFOGLER LISA MARIA 13/03/1996 SSV BRIXEN ASLAM FATIMA 29/07/1997 SSV BRIXEN 0 173 0 0 173
C2 VON DELLEMANN GRETA 26/08/1996 ASC BERG BETTINA 30/11/1996 ASC BERG 0 0 172 0 172
C1 DEMICHELI MARTINA 23/06/1995 BOCCARDONOVI FOSSATI ELISA 31/05/1995 BOCCARDONOVI 0 170 0 0 170
C1 ABBIATI NICOLE 02/08/1996 JUNIORBCM TENTI AURORA 18/01/1995 BC MILANO 0 0 166 0 166

ELENCO  U 15 D.F. CL NAZ



cat. nome1 data d.n. club1 nome2 data d.n. club2 a b c t s
B GRUNFELDER KLAUDIA 11/12/1995 SSV BRIXEN KANTIOLER MICHAEL 27/11/1996 SSV BRIXEN 166 176 184 0 360

C2 KOFLER ANNA 07/05/1996 SV KALTERN PONTIERO PHILIP 18/06/1997 SCRAIKAMERAN 0 172 170 0 342
C2 MARAN KARIN 11/03/1996 ASC BERG KLOTZNER PIRMIN 05/07/1995 SCRAIKAMERAN 165 175 0 0 340
C2 STROBL HANNAH 09/05/1996 ASVMALSBAD PAULMICHL JULIAN 01/05/1996 ASVMALSBAD 157 174 0 0 331
C3 CIMINI GIULIA 23/06/1996 BRACCIANOBAD GRILLO BRUNO 11/09/1997 VIGNANELLOBC 157 157 165 0 322
C3 BIAGIOTTI ROBERTA 28/06/1995 SM1981BC ASD ZHOU TONNY 06/06/1999 SM1981BC ASD 0 157 156 0 313
C2 PEER CHRISTINE 06/05/1998 SSV BRIXEN DE DOMINICIN LUCA 30/11/1995 SSV BRIXEN 0 165 0 0 165
C1 DEMICHELI MARTINA 23/06/1995 BOCCARDONOVI PIAZZA GIOVANNI 07/09/1995 BOCCARDONOVI 165 0 0 0 165
C2 LAFOGLER LISA MARIA 13/03/1996 SSV BRIXEN DIETL WIHELM 11/08/1998 SSV BRIXEN 0 157 0 0 157
C2 ASLAM FATIMA 29/07/1997 SSV BRIXEN ASLAM HAMZA 22/05/1996 SSV BRIXEN 0 157 0 0 157
C3 MAZZALUPI ILARIA 03/10/1995 SM1981BC ASD CHIARADIA DANIELE 12/09/1995 SM1981BC ASD 0 0 146 0 146

ELENCO U 15 D.X. CL NAZ



cat. nome data d.n. club a b c t s
C2 SPECIALE FILIPPO 08/06/1993 OLIMPIA CLUB 174 176 176 0 352
C1 MILANI MARTINO 13/11/1994 BCC LECCO 174 174 174 0 348
C1 RINALDO STEFANO 29/01/1994 BCC LECCO 171 176 168 0 347

D3 HOFER LAWRENCE 30/12/1993 ASC BERG 171 173 172 0 345
D11 CHILLEMI ALESSANDRO 16/03/1993 ETNABADMINTO 171 174 160 0 345
D11 CHILLEMI GIORGIO 18/12/1994 ETNABADMINTO 172 173 0 0 345
D3 VON HEPPERGER FLORIAN 30/07/1993 SSVBOZENBAD 0 168 176 0 344
D3 MAIR THOMAS 03/07/1994 SCRAIKAMERAN 165 178 0 0 343
D11 CALANDRA DAVIDE 13/05/1994 ACSI TIRRENO 171 172 0 0 343
D2 SBORLINO SEAN 11/07/1994 BCC LECCO 165 172 153 0 337
D4 CANOLA FEDERICO 24/08/1993 POL.RED.ESTE 174 151 161 0 335
D2 LUPATINI MICHAEL 13/01/1993 G S A CHIARI 172 158 160 0 332
D2 VALENTINO MARCO 31/05/1994 GANDHIBADMIN 164 166 160 0 330
D1 ATTROVIO ANDREA 30/09/1994 ACQUIJUNIORB 171 159 153 0 330
D8 CARLONE DANIELE 22/09/1993 BRACCIANOBAD 164 162 165 0 329
D1 TORNATO JACOPO 30/11/1994 ACQUIJUNIORB 172 157 152 0 329
D1 SALANDIN ARIELE 21/05/1994 BOCCARDONOVI 165 162 162 0 327

D10 D'INCALCI GIULIO 08/09/1994 POLSAMPIETRO 163 162 152 0 325
D9 AMOROSO ANTONIO 25/05/1993 PICENTIA BC 162 160 162 0 324
D4 AGOSTINI JACOPO 17/01/1994 POL.RED.ESTE 172 149 152 0 324
D5 MAZZOLI ALESSANDRO 23/09/1993 FIDENZABADMI 162 162 0 0 324
D4 ZORZETTO IGOR 05/09/1993 SC PRIMAVERA 162 0 160 0 322

D10 STANO MATTEO 25/05/1994 POLSANTERAMO 161 160 160 0 321
D9 LA ROCCA DANILO 10/06/1993 PICENTIA BC 161 160 160 0 321
D3 ZILLER NILS 14/02/1994 ASC BERG 160 149 160 0 320
D3 OSELE LUKAS 30/09/1997 ASVMALSBAD 160 0 160 0 320
D2 PIGNATO MARCO 19/04/1993 G S A CHIARI 158 150 160 0 318
D3 GIACOMUZZI LUCA 19/11/1994 BADFIEMMEEFA 165 144 153 0 318
D4 PADOVAN THOMAS 30/01/1994 SC PRIMAVERA 156 156 160 0 316
D8 FORNICOLI LUCA 07/07/1993 VIGNANELLOBC 152 151 163 0 315
D2 VANINETTI CRISTIAN 28/06/1994 LARIOBC 147 152 163 0 315
D5 ONORI ALESSANDRO 11/09/1993 SENIGALLIA 151 151 163 0 314
D10 MASELLI RUBEN DARIO 21/01/1993 ASDSLDAVINCI 153 156 145 0 309
D5 TAMANTI ENRICO 11/12/1993 FANOBADMINTO 150 150 156 0 306
D9 DE MARTINO PAOLINO 05/01/1993 ASDAVCMT 150 150 145 0 300

ELENCO U 17 S.M. CL NAZ



cat. nome data d.n. club a b c t s
A DELUEG ISABEL 25/09/1993 ASC BERG 196 195 196 0 392
A KOFLER FRANZISKA 07/04/1993 SV KALTERN 196 184 196 0 392
A SCANFERLA TANJA 22/08/1993 SSV BRIXEN 190 190 189 0 380
A CORRADI SILVIA 17/04/1993 BOCCARDONOVI 190 190 189 0 380
B BOVERI ANNA 21/09/1993 BOCCARDONOVI 190 184 181 0 374
B DE PASQUALE VITTORIA 09/02/1993 ALBASHUTTLE 184 184 184 0 368
B MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA 17/06/1993 BACQUINOVIT 184 184 181 0 368

C2 VIOLA MARIANNA 21/09/1994 BC SANTAGATA 177 184 0 0 361
C1 SERVETTI MARTINA 27/05/1993 BACQUINOVIT 173 184 169 0 357
C2 MILITELLO MIRELLA 01/12/1993 ASD P KALOS 172 178 169 0 350
C1 CONSOLI CHIARA 26/01/1993 G S A CHIARI 172 178 165 0 350
C1 BRERO ELISA 09/02/1993 ALBASHUTTLE 172 178 0 0 350
C2 RUSSO ELISA 12/10/1993 OLIMPIA CLUB 165 184 0 0 349
C1 BARIANI DAIANA 03/01/1994 BCORIONE 174 173 174 0 348
C2 AGRUSA VALERIA 24/12/1993 ASD P KALOS 172 173 0 0 345
C1 SIRONI ANDREA VERONICA 03/05/1994 LARIOBC 171 172 0 0 343
C1 MONSORNO KATIA 01/02/1994 BADFIEMMEEFA 171 165 170 0 341
C2 PUENTE CAROLINA 04/12/1994 ASD BAD C J 170 168 0 0 338

D2 FERRARI MARTINA 23/08/1994 LARIOBC 166 168 0 0 334
D3 SANDRI ANASTASIA 18/07/1994 BADFIEMMEEFA 164 166 0 0 330
D2 GIOIA CATERINA 19/07/1994 BCORIONE 170 160 0 0 330
D5 PRISACARU ANASTASIA 04/03/1993 FIDENZABADMI 164 164 164 0 328
D4 FERRARI GIULIA 12/05/1994 SC PRIMAVERA 163 163 163 0 326
D6 MEAZZINI SARA 29/03/1994 KIMERA 163 162 161 0 325
D1 GALVAGNO ANNA 27/12/1993 ALBASHUTTLE 163 0 162 0 325
D5 BERSELLI IRENE 08/01/1993 FIDENZABADMI 162 163 0 0 325
D5 VERSTEEGH GIADA 12/02/1994 FIDENZABADMI 163 162 0 0 325
D2 FIORESE ALICE 18/06/1993 BC DANEDA 0 162 162 0 324
D1 BERTERO MARTA 16/02/1993 ACQUIJUNIORB 162 0 160 0 322
D10 MONTENEGRO CLAUDIA 13/01/1994 ASDSLDAVINCI 162 160 0 0 322
D8 BONDI' ESTHER 13/12/1994 BRACCIANOBAD 162 158 158 0 320

D10 CALO' ANGELA 26/05/1994 ASDSLDAVINCI 160 160 156 0 320
D8 FOCHETTI ELISA 01/09/1994 VIGNANELLOBC 151 158 158 0 316

D10 BUO CHIARA 22/10/1994 POLSAMPIETRO 153 163 0 0 316
D8 CIRCI NOEMI 20/07/1993 16 PRO 152 153 153 0 306
D11 POLITANO FEDERICA 07/12/1993 LA SCINTILLA 150 0 156 0 306
D1 KIRKER MONICA 26/09/1994 TIGBADMBORZO 152 152 145 0 304
D11 GRASSO MICHELA 05/02/1993 ASD BAD C J 0 172 0 0 172
D11 RUSSO MARIA 26/03/1994 ASD COLONNA 0 167 0 0 167
D1 CAVALERI JESSICA 13/02/1994 GENOVA BAD 0 163 0 0 163
D9 COSENTINO CLAUDIA 15/12/1993 BC SANTAGATA 0 163 0 0 163

ELENCHI  U 17 S.F. CL. NAZ



cat. nome1 data d.n. club1 nome2 data d.n. club2 a b c t s
B MAIR THOMAS 03/07/1994 SCRAIKAMERAN KLOTZNER PIRMIN 05/07/1995 SCRAIKAMERAN 170 186 190 0 376

C2 ZILLER NILS 14/02/1994 ASC BERG HOFER LAWRENCE 30/12/1993 ASC BERG 174 0 174 0 348
C1 SALANDIN ARIELE 21/05/1994 BOCCARDONOVI SACCHI NICOLO' 23/02/1994 BOCCARDONOVI 174 166 172 0 346
C1 MADINI MORETTI RICCARDO 21/03/1994 JUNIORBCM VALENTINO MARCO 31/05/1994 GANDHIBADMIN 157 172 172 0 344
C4 LA ROCCA DANILO 10/06/1993 PICENTIA BC AMOROSO ANTONIO 25/05/1993 PICENTIA BC 0 170 165 0 335
C1 ATTROVIO ANDREA 30/09/1994 ACQUIJUNIORB TORNATO JACOPO 30/11/1994 ACQUIJUNIORB 0 157 156 0 313
B VON HEPPERGER FLORIAN 30/07/1993 SSVBOZENBAD STARKE MAXIMILIAN 12/01/1993 SSVBOZENBAD 0 186 0 0 186

C1 ASTUNI PIETRO 27/09/1994 GENOVA BAD BOTTINO ALBERTO 25/07/1995 GENOVA BAD 165 0 0 0 165
C3 CIMMINO DARIO 02/12/1993 BRACCIANOBAD FABBRI MICHELE 03/08/1996 BRACCIANOBAD 0 0 157 0 157
C3 GIOVANARDI FEDERICO 07/02/1994 ASSRDONATELL RICCI GIOVANNI 13/11/1993 ASSRDONATELL 0 0 157 0 157

ELENCO U 17 D.M. CL NAZ



cat. nome1 data d.n. club1 nome2 data d.n. club2 a b c t s
A KOFLER FRANZISKA 07/04/1993 SV KALTERN DELUEG ISABEL 15/09/1993 ASC BERG 200 200 199 0 400
A KOFLER ANNA 07/05/1996 SV KALTERN MARAN KARIN * 11/03/1994 ASC BERG 0 190 195 0 385
A BOVERI ANNA 21/09/1993 BOCCARDONOVI DE PASQUALE VITTORIA 09/02/1993 ALBASHUTTLE 195 0 190 0 385
A VIOLA MARIANNA 21/09/1994 BC SANTAGATA CORRADI SILVIA 17/04/1993 BOCCARDONOVI 190 0 190 0 380
A SCANFERLA TANJA 22/08/1993 SSV BRIXEN MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA 17/06/1993 BACQUINOVIT 190 0 190 0 380
A BRERO ELISA 09/02/1993 ALBASHUTTLE GALVAGNO ANNA 27/12/1993 ALBASHUTTLE 170 175 190 0 365
A GRUNFELDER KLAUDIA 11/12/1995 SSV BRIXEN SCANFERLA TANJA 22/08/1993 SSV BRIXEN 176 188 0 0 364

C4 VIOLA MARIANNA 21/09/1994 BC SANTAGATA MILITELLO MIRELLA 01/12/1993 ASD P KALOS 0 176 0 0 176
C1 SERVETTI MARTINA 27/05/1993 BACQUINOVIT CORRADI SILVIA 17/04/1993 BOCCARDONOVI 175 0 0 0 175
C2 GRUNFELDER KLAUDIA 11/12/1995 SSV BRIXEN MARAN KARIN * 11/03/1994 ASC BERG 0 0 171 0 171

ELENCO U 17 D.F. CL NAZ



cat. nome1 data d.n. club1 nome2 data d.n. club2 a b c t s
C1 BOVERI ANNA 21/09/1993 BOCCARDONOVI SALANDIN ARIELE 21/05/1994 BOCCARDONOVI 174 168 165 0 342
C3 FOCHETTI ELISA 01/09/1994 VIGNANELLOBC FINELLI ANTONIO 14/06/1997 VIGNANELLOBC 0 165 156 0 321
C2 MESSNER JUDITH 28/03/1995 ASVMALSBAD VON HEPPERGER FLORIAN 30/07/1993 SSVBOZENBAD 175 0 0 0 175
C2 SCANFERLA TANJA 22/08/1993 SSV BRIXEN MAIR THOMAS 03/07/1994 SCRAIKAMERAN 0 174 0 0 174
C1 BERTERO MARTA 16/02/1993 ACQUIJUNIORB FACCHINO MATTEO 07/04/1995 ACQUIJUNIORB 0 0 165 0 165
C3 CIRCI NOEMI 20/07/1993 16 PRO GIZZI CORRADO 15/04/1993 16 PRO 0 0 165 0 165
C2 VEITH LISA MARIA 23/09/1995 ASVMALSBAD STARKE MAXIMILIAN 12/01/1993 SSVBOZENBAD 165 0 0 0 165
C1 BAGNI SILVIA 13/03/1994 GENOVA BAD CAU ANDREA 31/12/1994 GENOVA BAD 165 0 0 0 165
C1 BERTERO MARTA 16/02/1993 ACQUIJUNIORB TORNATO JACOPO 30/11/1994 ACQUIJUNIORB 0 157 0 0 157

ELENCO U 17 D.X. CL NAZ



cat. nome data d.n. club a b c t s
A MESSERSI' DANIEL 29/12/1992 BCC LECCO 189 195 196 0 391
A KANTIOLER ALEXANDER 26/03/1992 SSV BRIXEN 190 190 181 0 380
B STROBL MARCEL 03/07/1992 ASVMALSBAD 190 184 189 0 379
B HOFER MARKUS 19/04/1991 SCRAIKAMERAN 187 184 186 0 373
B KLOTZNER VALENTIN 08/05/1991 SCRAIKAMERAN 189 184 181 0 373
B OBERPRANTACHER SIMON 26/02/1991 SCRAIKAMERAN 181 184 186 0 370
B PERKTOLD MATTHIAS 06/03/1992 SV KALTERN 180 184 184 0 368

C1 MONDAVIO ANDREA 26/08/1992 ACQUIJUNIORB 186 178 0 0 364
C1 SPITALER MANFRED 07/04/1992 SV KALTERN 176 178 177 0 355
C1 MAIO FABIO 03/03/1991 ACQUIJUNIORB 175 178 0 0 353
C2 BOVE CARMINE 01/09/1991 PICENTIA BC 172 178 172 0 350
C2 DI LORENZI SAMUELE 02/10/1991 VIGNANELLOBC 168 178 169 0 347
C2 PALADINO FRANCESCO 22/04/1992 ASD P KALOS 168 178 162 0 346

D11 FRANCESCHINO ANDREA 09/06/1992 ETNABADMINTO 174 162 163 0 337
D1 DE BENEDICTIS LEONARDO 16/06/1992 ALBASHUTTLE 165 163 161 0 328

D11 SANCRIVORI MIRKO 20/01/1991 GYMNASE 152 163 164 0 327
D10 DEL CONTE FABIANO 12/06/1991 POLSAMPIETRO 164 163 142 0 327
D10 PORFIDO DOMENICO 16/03/1991 POLSANTERAMO 161 160 165 0 326
D5 ARTUSI GABRIELE 10/07/1991 FIDENZABADMI 164 158 160 0 324
D3 ANDERGASSEN PETER 04/02/1992 ASC BERG 163 0 160 0 323

D11 SCAGLIONE MARIO 29/09/1992 POL PARRINO 162 160 160 0 322
D1 LAMACCHIA PAOLO 11/10/1992 SPACE BAD 162 160 153 0 322

D10 PERNIOLA NICOLA 27/05/1992 POLSANTERAMO 160 149 162 0 322
D1 GHIAZZA GIULIO 28/10/1991 ACQUIJUNIORB 162 0 160 0 322
D4 BELLON ALBERTO 05/10/1992 POL.RED.ESTE 162 160 0 0 322

D10 IANNUZZI ENRICO 20/07/1991 POLSANTERAMO 153 160 160 0 320
D3 ANDERGASSEN MANUEL 25/06/1992 SV KALTERN 152 160 160 0 320

D11 GIOCO GIOELE 14/12/1992 ASD BAD C J 160 160 0 0 320
D1 QUEIROLO EMANUELE 13/06/1991 GENOVA BAD 160 160 0 0 320
D8 GRILLO GIUSEPPE 12/12/1992 VIGNANELLOBC 156 153 162 0 318
D5 GROSSI PAOLO 26/02/1992 FIDENZABADMI 142 158 160 0 318
D2 MADINI MORETTI MARCO 02/07/1991 JUNIORBCM 160 156 0 0 316
D9 SOMMA GIOVANNI 22/09/1992 PICENTIA BC 152 0 163 0 315
D5 BROCCA ANDREA 27/07/1991 FANOBADMINTO 152 152 162 0 314
D1 GALVAGNO FRANCESCO 03/04/1992 ALBASHUTTLE 160 153 153 0 313

D11 RUSSO ANDREA 31/05/1991 BATTIATI POO 156 153 153 0 309
D7 ATZENI LUCA 22/03/1992 FREETIMECLUB 153 145 153 0 306
D8 CALANDRI FRANCESCO 01/08/1991 ASSRDONATELL 151 152 153 0 305
D5 DI MAGGIO GIOVANNI 26/04/1991 FANOBADMINTO 149 149 156 0 305

ELENCO U 19 S.M. CL NAZ



cat. nome data d.n. club a b c t s
A THANEI KATRIN 15/04/1991 ASVMALSBAD 192 198 198 0 396
A ZOIA VERONICA 04/05/1991 SC PRIMAVERA 185 195 0 0 380
A THANEI CARMEN 15/04/1991 ASVMALSBAD 185 190 189 0 379
B SPITALER BARBARA 23/01/1991 SV KALTERN 185 190 181 0 375
B ROSSI ALESSANDRA 17/03/1992 BCORIONE 184 184 188 0 372
B SGARAVATTI ISABELLA 31/01/1992 SC PRIMAVERA 185 184 0 0 369

C1 RUGGERI GIORGIA 03/08/1992 MARCOLINIADI 169 178 169 0 347

D10 PORFIDO MARZIA 11/02/1992 POLSANTERAMO 172 0 164 0 336
D8 PASCUCCI ARIANNA 13/08/1992 BRACCIANOBAD 163 0 168 0 331
D1 DESTEFANIS CATERINA 23/12/1991 ALBASHUTTLE 164 0 160 0 324
D2 LAVORINI M.T. ELENA 29/05/1992 PANBADMINTON 153 160 162 0 322
D9 D'AVANZO MANUELA 01/02/1992 ASDAVCMT 152 0 163 0 315
D2 RIGAMONTI MARGHERITA 01/03/1992 PANBADMINTON 149 149 160 0 309
D9 NICEFORO ROSINA 11/10/1991 PICENTIA BC 174 0 0 0 174
D9 LONGO MORENA 27/11/1992 PICENTIA BC 165 0 0 0 165
D4 NARDIN DANIELA 24/08/1991 ASSDONMILANI 0 162 0 0 162
D8 BERNHARDT MARTA 19/06/1992 VIGNANELLOBC 160 0 0 0 160
D6 BIAGINI GIULIA 14/12/1991 A S 13 DAN 159 0 0 0 159
D6 PASQUINI GIULIA 22/04/1991 BC MAREMMA 159 0 0 0 159
D8 IMPERI MARZIA 27/05/1991 ASSRDONATELL 152 0 0 0 152
D9 TERRACCIANO VINCENZA 07/04/1992 ASDAVCMT 151 0 0 0 151
D8 DI NAPOLI VITTORIA 03/04/1991 ASSRDONATELL 151 0 0 0 151

ELENCO U 19 S.F. CL NAZ



cat. nome1 data d.n. club1 nome2 data d.n. club2 a b c t s
A KLOTZNER VALENTIN 08/05/1991 SCRAIKAMERAN OBERPRANTACHER SIMON 26/02/1991 SCRAIKAMERAN 198 200 195 0 398
A SPITALER MANFRED 07/04/1992 SV KALTERN PERKTOLD MATTHIAS 06/03/1992 SV KALTERN 0 194 184 0 378
B MAIO FABIO 03/03/1991 ACQUIJUNIORB MONDAVIO ANDREA 26/08/1992 ACQUIJUNIORB 168 174 184 0 358

C4 BOVE CARMINE 01/09/1991 PICENTIA BC SOMMA GIOVANNI 22/09/1992 PICENTIA BC 175 165 174 0 349
C3 CARLONE DANIELE 22/09/1993 BRACCIANOBAD TATAROV IGOR 20/12/1991 BRACCIANOBAD 0 165 174 0 339
C3 GRILLO GIUSEPPE 12/12/1992 VIGNANELLOBC FORNICOLI LUCA 07/07/1993 VIGNANELLOBC 0 170 165 0 335
C1 GUARNIERI LUCA 03/04/1992 BOCCARDONOVI GALVAGNO FRANCESCO 03/04/1992 ALBASHUTTLE 157 165 165 0 330
C1 DE BENEDICTIS LEONARDO 16/06/1992 ALBASHUTTLE GHIAZZA GIULIO 28/10/1991 ACQUIJUNIORB 165 0 156 0 321
C2 STROBL MARCEL 03/07/1992 ASVMALSBAD PAULMICHL JULIAN 01/05/1996 ASVMALSBAD 176 0 0 0 176
C2 ANDERGASSEN MANUEL 25/06/1992 SV KALTERN ANDERGASSEN PETER 04/02/1992 ASC BERG 0 0 175 0 175
C4 PALADINO FRANCESCO 22/04/1992 ASD P KALOS MILITELLO SALVATORE 02/03/1991 ASD P KALOS 0 174 0 0 174
C3 YE RUI 09/11/1991 BRACCIANOBAD TATAROV IGOR 20/12/1991 BRACCIANOBAD 174 0 0 0 174
C1 MONDAVIO ANDREA 26/08/1992 ACQUIJUNIORB GHIAZZA GIULIO 28/10/1991 ACQUIJUNIORB 0 0 166 0 166
C1 DE BENEDICTIS LEONARDO 16/06/1992 ALBASHUTTLE GALVAGNO FRANCESCO 03/04/1992 ALBASHUTTLE 0 0 166 0 166
C2 ANDERGASSEN MANUEL 25/06/1992 SV KALTERN NATALI DANIEL 26/07/1992 SV KALTERN 0 165 0 0 165
C3 GRILLO GIUSEPPE 12/12/1992 VIGNANELLOBC GRILLO BRUNO 11/09/1997 VIGNANELLOBC 165 0 0 0 165
C3 DI ANTONIO PIETRO 16/03/1993 ASSRDONATELL MAGRINI RICCARDO 02/03/1991 ASSRDONATELL 0 0 157 0 157
C1 ROSSI FEDERICO 27/07/1991 GENOVA BAD QUEIROLO EMANUELE 13/06/1991 GENOVA BAD 157 0 0 0 157
C3 CARLONE DANIELE 22/09/1993 BRACCIANOBAD YE RUI 09/11/1991 BRACCIANOBAD 0 0 154 0 154

ELENCO U 19 D.M. CL NAZ



cat. nome1 data d.n. club1 nome2 data d.n. club2 a b c t s
A THANEI KATRIN 15/04/1991 ASVMALSBAD THANEI CARMEN 15/04/1991 ASVMALSBAD 198 199 198 0 397
A ZOIA VERONICA 04/05/1991 SC PRIMAVERA SGARAVATTI ISABELLA 31/01/1992 SC PRIMAVERA 195 0 195 0 390

C3 PASCUCCI ARIANNA 13/08/1992 BRACCIANOBAD BONDI' ESTHER 13/02/1994 BRACCIANOBAD 165 174 170 0 344
C1 DE PASQUALE VITTORIA 09/02/1993 ALBASHUTTLE DESTEFANIS CATERINA 23/12/1991 ALBASHUTTLE 0 168 174 0 342
C1 CAPELLETTI GIORGIA 26/08/1992 ASC GECO ROSSI ALESSANDRA 17/03/1992 BCORIONE 0 174 166 0 340
C3 CIMINI GIULIA 23/06/1996 BRACCIANOBAD BIAGINI GIULIA 14/12/1991 A S 13 DAN 170 170 0 0 340
C1 GALVAGNO ANNA 27/12/1993 ALBASHUTTLE DESTEFANIS CATERINA 23/12/1991 ALBASHUTTLE 173 0 0 0 173
C1 LIBERTINO CHIARA 28/02/1991 ACQUIBADMINT BELARDINELLI LUISA 29/04/1991 ACQUIBADMINT 0 0 170 0 170
C3 CIMINI GIULIA 23/06/1996 BRACCIANOBAD SUBOCZ JULIA 05/04/1992 BRACCIANOBAD 0 0 165 0 165
C1 BERTERO MARTA 16/02/1993 ACQUIJUNIORB LIBERTINO CHIARA 28/02/1991 ACQUIBADMINT 0 165 0 0 165

ELENCO U 19 D.F. CL NAZ



cat. nome1 data d.n. club1 nome2 data d.n. club2 a b c t s
A THANEI KATRIN 15/04/1991 ASVMALSBAD STROBL MARCEL 03/07/1992 ASVMALSBAD 198 199 195 0 397
A THANEI CARMEN 15/04/1991 ASVMALSBAD OBERPRANTACHER SIMON 26/02/1991 SCRAIKAMERAN 0 200 195 0 395
A SPITALER BARBARA 23/01/1991 SV KALTERN PERKTOLD MATTHIAS 06/03/1992 SV KALTERN 195 197 190 0 392
A KOFLER FRANZISKA 07/04/1993 SV KALTERN SPITALER MANFRED 07/04/1992 SV KALTERN 190 198 190 0 388
A SERVETTI MARTINA 27/05/1993 BACQUINOVIT MAIO FABIO 03/03/1991 ACQUIJUNIORB 190 0 190 0 380
B CORRADI SILVIA 17/04/1993 BOCCARDONOVI MONDAVIO ANDREA 26/08/1992 ACQUIJUNIORB 0 174 184 0 358

C1 DE PASQUALE VITTORIA 09/02/1993 ALBASHUTTLE MAIO FABIO 03/03/1991 ACQUIJUNIORB 170 168 175 0 345
C3 FOCHETTI ALESSANDRA 28/02/1991 VIGNANELLOBC DI LORENZI SAMUELE 02/10/1991 VIGNANELLOBC 175 170 165 0 345
C3 PASCUCCI ARIANNA 13/08/1992 BRACCIANOBAD CARLONE DANIELE 22/09/1993 BRACCIANOBAD 174 165 166 0 340
C3 BONDI' ESTHER 13/12/1994 BRACCIANOBAD TATAROV IGOR 20/12/1991 BRACCIANOBAD 165 157 172 0 337
C1 GALVAGNO ANNA 27/12/1993 ALBASHUTTLE GALVAGNO FRANCESCO 03/04/1992 ALBASHUTTLE 170 165 166 0 336
C1 LIBERTINO CHIARA 28/02/1991 ACQUIBADMINT ATTROVIO ANDREA 30/09/1994 ACQUIJUNIORB 0 165 157 0 322
B DELUEG ISABEL 25/09/1993 ASC BERG HOFER MARKUS 19/04/1991 SCRAIKAMERAN 0 187 0 0 187
B BOVERI ANNA 21/09/1993 BOCCARDONOVI MONDAVIO ANDREA 26/08/1992 ACQUIJUNIORB 178 0 0 0 178
B MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA 17/06/1993 BACQUINOVIT KANTIOLER ALEXANDER 26/03/1992 SSV BRIXEN 178 0 0 0 178

C4 MILITELLO MIRELLA 01/12/1993 ASD P KALOS PALADINO FRANCESCO 22/04/1992 ASD P KALOS 0 175 0 0 175
C1 CAPELLETTI GIORGIA 26/08/1992 ASC GECO MADINI MORETTI MARCO 02/07/1991 JUNIORBCM 0 174 0 0 174
C1 SERVETTI MARTINA 27/05/1993 BACQUINOVIT GHIAZZA GIULIO 28/10/1991 ACQUIJUNIORB 170 0 0 0 170
C1 DESTEFANIS CATERINA 23/12/1991 ALBASHUTTLE DE BENEDICTIS LEONARDO 16/06/1992 ALBASHUTTLE 170 0 0 0 170
C1 MANFRINETTI MARGHERITA 17/06/1993 BACQUINOVIT MONDAVIO ANDREA 26/08/1992 ACQUIJUNIORB 0 0 168 0 168
C1 BRERO ELISA 09/02/1993 ALBASHUTTLE DE BENEDICTIS LEONARDO 16/06/1992 ALBASHUTTLE 0 0 168 0 168
C3 BERSAMIN KRESSEL 20/11/1991 A L BA ROMA FLAMMINI MIURA 01/11/1994 A L BA ROMA 0 0 166 0 166
C3 SUBOCZ JULIA 05/04/1992 BRACCIANOBAD FABBRI MICHELE 03/08/1996 BRACCIANOBAD 0 0 165 0 165
C3 IMPERI MARZIA 27/05/1991 ASSRDONATELL CALANDRI FRANCESCO 01/08/1991 ASSRDONATELL 165 0 0 0 165
C1 BELARDINELLI LUISA 29/04/1991 ACQUIBADMINT SMARIO FEDERICO 14/04/1995 ACQUIJUNIORB 0 0 157 0 157
C3 DI NAPOLI VITTORIA 03/04/1991 ASSRDONATELL MAGRINI RICCARDO 02/03/1991 ASSRDONATELL 0 0 156 0 156

ELENCO U 19 D.X. CL NAZ
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